8. Hardware
296/297
A
B
C
D
E
Synchro Blocks

90mm Synchro 12 1∕2 14 9∕16
POST DIAMETER TO FIT MAX PIN Ø
mm in mm in
50mm Synchro 7.9 5∕16 4 5∕32
60mm Synchro 9.4 3∕8 5 3∕16
72mm Synchro 11.9 15/32 6 1/4
90mm Synchro 16.5 21/32 9.8 3/8
8. Hardware
298/299
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925009BK 50 450 990 123 4.30
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT *
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925010BK 50 450 990 282 9.93
29926010BK 60 800 1760 447 15.73
29927210BK 72 1100 2420 820 28.86
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925031BK 50 450 990 94 3.31
29926031BK 60 800 1760 156 5.50
29927231BK 72 1100 2420 250 8.80
29929031BK 90 2000 4400 544 19.19
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925001BK 50 450 990 67 2.36
29926001BK 60 800 1760 115 4.06
29927201BK 72 1100 2420 190 6.69
29929001BK 90 2000 4400 413 14.57
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925002BK 50 450 990 142 5.01
29926002BK 60 800 1760 251 8.84
29927202BK 72 1100 2420 406 14.29
29929002BK 90 2000 4400 966 34.00
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925003BK 50 450 990 226 7.96
29926003BK 60 800 1760 371 13.06
29927203BK 72 1100 2420 618 21.75
29929003BK 90 2000 4400 1389 48.89
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925004BK 50 450 990 81 2.85
29926004BK 60 800 1760 127 4.48
29927204BK 72 1100 2420 210 7.41
29929004BK 90 2000 4400 458 16.15
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925005BK 50 450 990 164 5.77
29926005BK 60 800 1760 261 9.19
29927205BK 72 1100 2420 415 14.61
Single Becket & Cam
* Block WLL, cleat WLL shown p297
Triple, Becket & Cam Single Fiddle
* Block WLL, cleat WLL shown p297
Single Double Triple
Single & Becket Double & Becket
Synchro Blocks
298/299
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925034BK 50 450 990 98 3.45
29926034BK 60 800 1760 166 5.85
29927234BK 72 1100 2420 275 9.70
29929034BK 90 2000 4400 589 20.77
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT*
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925037BK 50 450 990 139 4.89
29926037BK 60 800 1760 221 7.78
29927237BK 72 1100 2420 339 11.93
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT*
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925039BK 50 450 990 145 5.10
29926039BK 60 800 1760 234 8.24
29927239BK 72 1100 2420 356 12.53
29929039BK 90 2000 4400 879 27.12
HEAD DETAILS
PART NO
SHEAVE
DIAMETER
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT WEIGHT
A
WIDTH
B
PIN
C
SPACE TO PIN
mm Kg lb g oz mm in mm in mm in
29925021BK 50 450 990 73 2.57 13 1∕2 5 3∕16 8.2 5∕16
29926021BK 60 800 1760 122 4.29 15 37∕64 6 7∕32 6.9 9∕32
29927221BK 72 1100 2420 198 6.98 18 45∕64 8 5∕16 9.6 3∕8
29929021BK 90 2000 4400 414 14.57 23 29∕32 10 25∕64 13.9 17∕32
A
B
C
Single Fiddle & Becket Single Fiddle & Cam